
COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Monday,  December  17,  2018  at  10:00 am

Probation Hearing

11-2018-MM-000457-AXXX-XX MC

[1] (VOP)  Possess Marijuana < 20 

grams /893.13(6)(b)/M/F
PD, Public Defender

     PUBLIC DEFENDER

Nunez, Sabsina

     STATE ATTORNEY

Reopen VOP

[1] Type: No Bond

DOB: 05/19/1986

Report#: 99765907

Booking#:

None

Black/M

02/19/2018

2/19/2018

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] A8UH-KRE-

Jones, George Theophilus 

NOTES: [ J ]

DISPOSITION:

11-2008-CT-000157-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  DUI 1st Offense /316.193(2)

(a)1a/M/S
Lavin, Ross G

     CO-COUNSEL

Nunez, Sabsina

     STATE ATTORNEY

Reopen VOP

[1] Big Mike Bail Bond Inc

Oscar Maturana

Bond#: Psc15 173247

Type: Surety

Amount: 2000.00
DOB: 03/06/1975

Report#: 08293

Booking#:

White/M

01/04/2008

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] 7923-XDJ-9

Sakkinen, Marc S (English)

NOTES: plea

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Monday,  December  17,  2018  at  10:00 am

Probation Hearing

11-2017-CT-002571-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  DUI 1st Offense with BAC 

.15 or > or Accompanied by Minor 

/316.193(4)(a)1/M/F

McFee, Shannon Howard

     RETAINED ATTORNEY

Reopen VOP

[1] Type: ROR

DOB: 07/04/1993

Report#: 17000354801

Booking#: 17-7860

None

White/F

11/04/2017

11/6/2017

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] A2FN-PGP-

Sanders, Carly Ann 

NOTES: Status

DISPOSITION:

11-2016-CT-002199-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  DUI 1st Offense /316.193(2)

(a)1a/M/S
Abbass, Mohad

     PUBLIC DEFENDER

Interpreter

Reopen VOP

[1] Type: No Bond

DOB: 05/05/1976

Report#: 1600246079

Booking#: 16-6211

None

White/M

08/07/2016

8/8/2016

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] 1772-XDS-8

Santiago Burgos, Jose Manuel (spanish)

NOTES: Status [ J ]

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Monday,  December  17,  2018  at  10:00 am

Probation Hearing

11-2017-CT-001302-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  DUI 1st Offense /316.193(2)

(a)1a/M/S
Nunez, Sabsina

     STATE ATTORNEY

Reopen VOP

DOB: 01/29/1981

Report#: 1700176321

Booking#: 17-3949

None

White/F

05/27/2017

5/30/2017

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] A0ZW-OAP-

Terrio, Nicole Marie 

NOTES: status

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-MM-000632-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  Possess Marijuana < 20 

grams /893.13(6)(b)/M/F

[2] (VOP)  Possess, Use Drug 

Paraphernalia /893.147(1)/M/F

Leve, William Frank Barrett

     PUBLIC DEFENDER

Nunez, Sabsina

     STATE ATTORNEY

Reopen VOP

DOB: 08/01/1972

Report#: 1700100904

Booking#: 17-2183

None

White/M

03/23/2017

3/23/2017

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Veitch, Shannon Mikel 

NOTES: status

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Monday,  December  17,  2018  at  10:00 am

Probation Hearing

11-2014-CT-003018-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  Fail to Obey Driver License 

Restrictions-Ordered by the Court 

/322.16(1)(c)/M/S

Abbass, Mohad

     PUBLIC DEFENDER

Reopen VOP

[1] Liberty Bail Bonds

Meike Posada

Bond#: T5-50705472

Type: Surety

Amount: 1000.00
DOB: 04/25/1984

Report#:

Booking#:

White/F

11/04/2018

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] 5192-RSU-4

Vera, Maria Caridad 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2004-CT-013190-AXXX-XX MJB

[1] (VOP)  Drive while License 

Suspended, Revoked /322.34(2)(a)/M/S
Lail, Brian J

     RETAINED ATTORNEY

Nunez, Sabsina

     STATE ATTORNEY

Reopen VOP

[1] A Guardian Bail Bonds

Antonio Martinez

Bond#: 2018-Aa-070901

Type: Surety

Amount: 2000.00
DOB: 02/06/1983

Report#: 043216

Booking#:

White/M

09/16/2004

State of Florida vs Defendant Charge# & Description Attorney(s) Case Status & Bond Info

Citations:

     [1] 5307-CZM-5

Villa, Genaro (Spanish)

NOTES: hearing

DISPOSITION:
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